
Profil
22×145 VIT MELLAN ENKELFAS 
FALS ÄNDSPONT 

Dimensioner
22×145 mm

Täckande bredd
130 mm

Vilmabasnummer
VB1137

Revisionsdatum
2023-02-27

Kortsida

Långsida

22 mm

11 mm

Paintcutter yta

Rillad yta

Hyvlad yta
130 mm 15 mm

11 mm

145 mm

2 mm
16 mm 54°

8 mm

5,5 mm

25°

8,3 mm

5 mm

Ändspont Flatsida

25°1,8 mm

7,8 mm

5,5 mm
4,2 mm

12,5 mm


